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~ · ~ •• Q"' · · R 63735 
~o,t,T ¾ <p-9-77 J Apphcat10n No . ... ::-........................ . 
~ ~-..;..:. /J i NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

::: /:;-<Ii ;,_b.,.11/.¥.£: ...... . i':'o.s7'£~t':",. .. .. ... ... ..... . .. . .., the holde< of Pe,mit No. F?.8.P.b. . 
~ C;jto'fi.'-fJ/opriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described 

~ ltellin on the ..... ./5...Th ....... day of .. ~ _.pr.e..QJ.LJ.e.r. .................. , 19 .. ~.2 
• ~ Remarks: .i?t2Ald.. .. ~ . .J. .... O.ieA£.!i:.d .. ff!.a .. £.11.s.i .. s~.af.. ....... ea.1J.d .... #. .. 2, .... Cle./l:.R.ed...8..REA .. . 

/ 

The appropriator myst state the manner of beginning of c~1}5truction, the amount of work completed and the type of equipment 

Bu., .. t .... lJA-.M.1 . .INS.7.11./!e.<1. .... go.~6:' . .P..v.c...P/2.8 .1 l/ /)_A/.d.30. .~xlJ.~'..C.N.P . (f)_v.e.llE/1u✓.1 . . £J..fJ./!J.t1.A.ie.a'. 2-0otJ 
acquired for the w ater §ystem up to the date of this statement, and any addi'if{~~i information which shows a substantial begb{ning of construction as 

~ .1/d$. .......... Poli{.d.#..3 ... C.lel!l.~.~cl. .. &e.£A: ... £.:l, .. C.fl..V.A.f~.cl.. ..... l.$o.9. .. cQ .. v./s ................ .............................. ... .. 
autiX~ized by your permit. / 

?¥;:;;:;#?:Jt~~~~F,I_h•:•.~~r•~~:.set my h•;~:,/:~:;:;t~:;t;~l~~.~ 
~ • (Signature of Applicant) / (Address) 

Flll out, detach and mall to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is begun. 
SP•35567-690 



130S R.15W 
N w 1/+ $ E 'I.J 4 ( 11 

\.: , .. , ..... 

- I""',. 

I ~ t ~ ~-, 

;. ~~_:--- ? 

- \t- 3735 Sec ii 

Application No. 1.,,~744 'a~ 6-107\:> 9 
WATER Rt50UfK:e:S DEP1 

li;IJ...Ert. . GRE:GON 

P-etr1nit l'Jo" .-1\ ~ 
f r) .. 47$12 

Gt.0080 

uJ -t-G 

Self te 

/':; 1-fOO 
f 

Cef'l.fcr . JI 
l'.rvier ,c~_;V 
'l'-f co r 

S o< •R. ceS : 

f
'IJ I 

,-\ 
) 

/ 

I 
k' / , •• 2 / uR./neS -:;, 

, I t' 11- ,. ,~ 

r 
e ' Oa1 I f(!)O f 1/-oo'-:s. .30fll t r/Cf z,,,-l-cr1or-Yq,Cor 11e~ d1 ,-.ee,f~ /0 4) Q.. S,+cred 4.Jr+Tey, 

C· ;;l L4;~·::. ~,, .. , , : I• J, ... ' < ' , .,. .. .,,,; ..... J ,·· 

Po o if 3 1 i &1
1

s 13oo'£ 

PoO i4- ~zo:S ,oo'w 
Ll_sg_$_; __ 

,, " ch-,.~c,T' f. l 0<u s;--,.o,ed' (l()~+c r ~ rcL111d WA1':P 
~ I 

" t< direc.1 \-low S-rer-ed W~~C'r 
I 

P,-1mnr-y <1nt9i'J berr'( {f;-17nf10,,
1 

f-emP,0r--fv;-..e (! r;,,;lrc/ ftµd F/ootl 

/fl91'vesf- f;,cM diN"c-f- Flo~. ,:ro'1,f uvivd" c;+r -iL/ o ~ u fp I rH71du,V; 

Svff 1 e mfc r-ft.:rf' ~crihi-,-.o ,, S---ff Flcocl ll!+rV<"S, T rro,t.( /Ill 

~ f-ne" S'oo rcc:s . 

ECElVED n. ! ,----:- ,-., ~::.. ' 

t.. i:a ~ : 
r,,,, D 
~\.:, • -~ , ~ --,. 

ECE ivt.u 
DEC l O 1982 

WATER RtSOURCirS DfM'. 

JL?t 2 S ,'.J:: 2 
WhitR !;Esotmc:Es !)£ p, 

SA!.cM. Oki:Gn ,-~ 

OCT 6 1982 
WATER RESOURCtS tlfr-T. 

SA\..!M. Of?EGON 

SALEM, CRl:GoN 
"By '0ftfJJ~ t-=os-fc: r 



in • SENDER: Complete items 1, 2, 3 and 4 . 
'Tl 
~ Put your address in the ' "RE T URN TO'" space on the 
9 reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from 
~ being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide 
:: you the name of the person delivered to and the date of 
• delivery. For additional fees the following services are 
!:" available. Consult postmaster for fees and check box (es) 
< for service(s) requested. 

1. ~ ow to whom, date and address of delivery. 

2. D Restricted Delivery. 

3. Article Addressed to : 

~~e ~0-S~ 
~x \\L\ 
~\~ s , GR a;1 L\5:::> 
4. Type of Service: Article Number 

D ~ gistered D Insured 
liJ'Certified O COD 
D Express Mail 

Always obtain signature of addressee.Qr.agent and 
DATE DELIVERED. 

5 . Signature - Addressee 

X 
6. 

X 
7. 
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USE, S300 

(City, Stata. and ZIP COde) 



NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT 
GOVERNOR 

Water Resources Department 
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

SEP1 01987 

ayne foster 
ox 114 

Langlois, 0 ~ 974)5 

- E C : ile • -63735 

PHONE 378- 373 

According to the terms of your ermit - 8662, complete application of 
water was to have been made by ctober 1, 1985. 

Complete application of water means the application of water to a beneficial 
use under the permit to the full extent intended. In the case of irrigation, it 
means beneficial irrigation of all the lands the per mittee intends to cover 
under the terms of the permit. If the water has been used, you should 
promptly submit notice descr ibing the extent of completion as set forth in 
the letter accompanying your permit and also in our postal card of 

ctober 21, 1985. 

537. 360 provides that: 11 
• henever the time ithin which ny 

appropriation under a permit should ave been perfected has expired and t he 
owner of the pe rmit fails or refuses within three months thereafter to su mit 
to the ater esources irector proof of completion of the appropriation as 
required by 0 .537. 230 and 537.25 , the Water esources irector may, 
after 60 days notice by re istered mail, order the cancellation of the permit" 

ln accordance with the provisions of 537. 260, you are hereby notified 
that unless proof o beneficial use is received within 60 days from the date of 
this letter, the permit may be cane led ithout further notice. 

1' 
1f you are no longer interested in the project described by the permit, we r 

would appreciate being advised. If the property involved has been sold and 
any art of the project was completed, you should assign the per mit to the ·• 
ne v owner. n assignment form will be furnished upon request. 

If additional information is needed, please contact Yes arner, anage r, 
urvey/Certlficate ·ection. 

1497B 

C lflcD - I:. 1:.1 T f. U S E 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
00fflMlO 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

October 25, 1984 

Wayne Foster 
Box 114 
Langlois, OR 97450 

REFERENCE: File Number R-63735 

Dear Mr. Foster: 

PHONE 378-8508 

I have reviewed our records regarding the priority of Permit Number R-8662 
and I concur. 

Our records have been noted with the proper priority date for the permit 
being July 6, 1982. 

At the time of the issuance of the certificate of water right confirming 
your use we will issue the certificate acknowledging the clerical error. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 

Sincerely, 

Stephen C. Brown 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

SCB/jw 
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Sept~mber 29, 1983 

Wayne Foster 
Box 114 
Langlois, OR 97450 

R-63735 & 63744 

R8662 & 47592 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOVEANOfl 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

July 27, 1983 

Wayne Foster 
Box 114 
Langlois, Oregon 97450 

PHONE 378-8508 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered R-63735, 63744, and G-10769 

Dear Mr. Foster: 

Thank you for returning Applications R-63735 and 63744, and the 
accompanyi ng map, easement, and attachments. 

All three applications are now in satisfactory form and will be 
considered for issuance of permits within sixty days. 

Sincerely, 

Chris L. Hughes 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

CLH/jw 



,lme 9, 1983 

Wayne Foster 
Box 114 
Langlois, OR 97450 

Dear Mr. Foster: 

REFERENCE: Files R-63n5, 63744 and G-10769 

378-3066 

The affidavits which were received have now been processed nd your 
applications have again been reviewed. 

In your Jetter dated December 9, 1982, you made the statement that 
Reservoir l wlll be enlarged to hold 9.2 acre-feet. Since permits for 8.6 
acre-f et have already been Issued for this reservoir, the amount of storage 
still available is 0.6 acre-foot. Please amend Items 7 and 6 of the attachment 
for Application R-63735 and Item 5 of Application 63744 to list a total of 0.6 
acre-foot to be sto d and broken down to amounts to be stored for each use. 

Since Reservoir 1 Is not on your property, please submit a copy of your 
agreement wlth the owner allowing you to stor and use the water from 
Reservoir l. 

I am returning Application R-63735 and 63744 for correction and compJ tion. 
The applications are endorsed and in order to retain their priority date, they 
m.Jst be received in this office on or before August 9, 1983. Application 
G-10769 will be held without action until Appllcatlons R-637)5- and 63744 are 
received in proper form. 

Sincerely, . 

CHRIS L. HUGHES 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

CU--i:wpc 
oncloaures 

6856B 



Aprll l, 1983 

Wayn Foster 
PO Box 114 
Langlois, OR 97450 

D ar Mr .. Foster 

REFERENCE: Files R-63735, 63744, G-10769 

378-3066 
or 
1-800-452 .. 7813 
(messag Hne) 

We have not yet received th~ two affidavits, ln satisfactory form, which 
will cancel those portions of Certificates 214.53 and .50353 in conflict 

ith your new appUc tions. 

Enclosed re the affidavits hlch, when signed and notarized, will cancel 
those portions of the exlstin rights In confUct with the new applications. 

Your Application R-6373.5, 63744, and G-10769 wlll aga1n be reviewed 
when the affidavits are rec ived in proper form. 

Sincerely, 

CHRIS L. HUGHES 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

CLH pc 

.5786B 



D cember 14, 1902 

V ayn Fast r 
PO Box 114 
L n lois, R 97450 

D r Mr. Fo ter: 

R FE E £, Files R- 37 5, 6371 4 d -10769 

78-3066 
or 
1-800-4.52-7813 
(m s line) 

Th nk you for returning Applicati n R-63735 and 63744, the map and 
att chments. 

Your Applications will b h Id without ctlon for a r sonable p riod 
p nding rec i t of the affid vit hlch ill c ncel those portions of the 

i ting ri t ln conflict ith your pplicatlons. 

Sine rely, 

C ISL. HUGHES 
5 nior 'at r Rl ht Examin r 

CLl-w C 

4015 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
GOVERNOR 

,. 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

Oc tcbcr 12, l <:82 

' . ./t:Jy;,e r-ost ,1· 

PC, 5ox l 1 ~ 
Landloi 74:..G 

PHONE 37'-.:,,.Jf..o 
oi,'· 
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::.lie dfhl for irrlOAtion Hnc' flood hQrv .:,ting for -~.OZ ~- 8' In ecnflict • .,.,!tr, 
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i)""f' \1~(:'QW"•• 
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VICTOR ATIYEH 

"""""""" 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

August 10, 1982 

Wayne Foster 
Box 114 
Langlois, OR 97450 

Dear Mr. Foster: 

Reference: Files R-63735, 63744 and G-10769 

PHONE 378-3066 
1-800-452-7813 
(message line) 

Your Applications R-63735 and 63744 describing the proposed use 
of 5.0 acre feet and 2.4 cubic feet per second of water from two 
unnamed streams and three reservoirs; together with the maps and 
legal description, have been reviewed. 

Based on the information given in Item 9 of Application R-63735, 
the maximum amount of water Pond #3 will hold is 2.7 acre feet. 
Please amend Item 8 to state an amount of water to be stored 
which is less than 2.7 acre feet. 

Please list the location of diversion pont #4 in Item 2 of Appli­
cation 63744. Also, please list the quarter-quarter section and 
section locations of the diversion points in Item 2. 

The points of diversions listed in Item 6 of Application 63744 
do not correspond to the points of diversions listed for the dams 
on your maps. Please amend Item 6 to agree with your maps. 

There are a number of existing rights of record which appear to be 
in conflict with your applications. Enclosed are copies of Certi­
ficates 21453, 50352 and 50353, and the accompanying map. These 
conflicts must all be resolved before permits can be issued in 
approval of your applications. 

To resolve these conflicts, you must do one of the following: 

1) Delete from your applications those portions in 
conflict with the existing rights. Reservoir #1 
already has one certificate for 5.0 acre feet of 
water, and also a new application in the names of 
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James and Marion McBee for an additional 3.6 acre 
feet of water. Unless this reservoir has again been 
enlarged, this source should be deleted from your 
applications. 

2) Cancel those portions of the existing rights of 
record in conflict with these applications. 

3) Designate portions of these applications as sup­
plemental from stored water only for those areas in 
conflict with the existing rights, and primary for 
those areas not in conflict with these rights. 

4) Transfer the existing rights of record to another 
parcel of land. 

Point of diversions #1 and #2, as measured on your maps, are loca­
ted 400 feet South and 200 feet East and 400 feet South and 600 
feet East respectively, both from the Center Quarter Corner, Sec­
tion 11. This does not agree with the locations as listed in Item 
2 of 63744 and G-10769. Please amend the applications to agree 
with the maps. 

I am returning all three applications and the maps for correction 
and completion. The applications are endorsed and in order to 
retain their priority dates, they must be received in this office 
on or before October 11, 1982. 

Sincerely, 

Chris L. Hughes 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

CLH:slm 
Enclosures 
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ATTACHMENT FOR APPLICATION NUMBER 

E Location by quarter-quarter section 
Q) I") 

.., ~ within Sec. 11 , Tp 308 , R. 15WWM 
H 

Maximum height of dam 

Width on top of dam 

Slope on front 
E (feet hori zontal to 1 foot vertical) 
Q) ~ 
µ 'I;, 
~ .... 

Slope on back 
(feet horizontal to 1 foot vertical) 

Distance between top of dam and water 
line when r eservoir's full 

Outlet 

Uses to be made of impounded water and 
amount stored for each use 

Capacity of each reservoir in acre fee t 

Area to be submerged by reservoirs 

Maxifftum depth of re seTvo:i.rs 

Top width of spillway (T) 

Bottom width of spillway (B) 

Depth of spillway (D) 

Pond #1 

R-526 1 
R-638 
50362 

9.9, 

16 

1/1 

1/1 

_o .6 AF 

2 AC 

10 1 

N/A 

Pond #2 

NW¼SE¼ 

9.9• 

20' 

2/1 

3/1 

18"CMP 

.30 Ac 

20 1 

8' 

Pond #3 Pond #4 

NVftSE¼ 

ES DEPT. 
SALEM OREGON 

WATER R SOUftCES DI"• 
SAL M, OR!GON 

.69 

30 1 

N/A 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 

Remarks: ---------------4-H' +· ~4i,µ,,-~·:...-:..·· ~-~'-------=..,:A=~M,.,_..._➔ ~a=R~F~G~O~N..__ __ _ JU z; , -~ .. 4 

. r. 

Applicant's .....&.J 
Signature: 1f"tujnL ~~ 



Application No.~ "7". \.Q.~ J ~ .... ..... ..... ..... . Permit No ... . /J::; .. ... .. ....... .. .... ......... . .. .. ... . 

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTM C 
Application for a Permit to Construct a Reservoir JU 2 1982 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
Wayne Foster SALEM. OREGON 

I, ... .... .. ........ ... .......... ..................... ; ........ ..... ... .............. ... .. ...... ... ... ......... .. ............ .... ........... .......... ... .......... ...... . 
• (Name of Applicant) 

Box 114 Langloia of. ............... ....... .... ............. .. .......... , ............ .. .............................. ......... .. .... , ....... .... .......... .. ............... .. ..... .. .... .. .. ... ..... . 
(Mailing Address) (Ci ty) 

State of .. .... ..... 9.!:"~.~~ ............................ ~ ....... ...... ... ........ , .... .. ?..?.~.~ ····, Phone No ...... ~ .~ .~~.~~~·············· ··· 
(Zip r __ ) 

do hereby make application for a permit to construct the ... ................... .... .... ........... : .................. ........... ..... reservoir 

and to store the unappropriated waters of the State of Oregon, subject to existing rights. 

1. The name of the stream from which the reservoir is to be filled is ... ... ~.!~ .... ~~~~.~~~············ ··············· 
......................... ........ ................ tributary to ................ Cr.o .t ... .!Ak~ ............................................ ......... ............. .... . 

2. If not in channel of a stream, state how it is to be filled . .. ... .... ... .. LJ.n ... QUM~.l.L ... .. ... .................. . 

3. The dam will be located in the . .s.e.e .. at.t .oh ti¼ of the ... .... .... .... .. .... ¼ of Section ... ..... ...... ....... ... ..... , 

Township .. ...... ..... ........ ... ......... , Range ...... .... ........ ...... ......... , W. M 

4. The maximum height will be ...... ... .... seo .. .attob...feet above stream bed or ground surface at the 

centerline. The top width will be .. ... .... ...... ...... ....... ... .. feet, slope of upstream face ..... ...... ..... .. ... .. .. .. ...... , 

slope of downstream face ... ..... ........ ............. .... .. .. .. ... , and height of dam above water line when full 

... .... .. .. ...... ... .... ......... feet. 

5. The dam will be (check one) .. . X. .. earth/ill, . . . . . . . . . concrete, ... .... .. flashboard, . . . . . . . . . other. 

If "other'; give description: ...... ... . .Rf:>.~ . . ii ... l ... ~g.·g·· .~µmp/JJ~. ~ .. fl ... ;? ... ~J J;I:. ... ~.~ ... ~.~ r;~ .. ~.:P .. .. { ... ~~.~ 

... .. .fiJ.e .. . R.~.52.601. .. ff.l~ .. .re.s .. l ... i. .. ) ... ... S~/~.~ ... # .. ~.:~iJ.i ..... ~ ... ~µg_ _ ~~~.! ... . . ......... . . .. ... .. .... . . 

6. G • h l • d • • dd . • f h l d • in t e bod5tom of . wet e ocation, escnption, an zmensions o t e out et con uzt: .. ... .... ............ ... .... .. ......... ........... ..... . 

.. . . .. .. dam .. .of. .. .au.mp/ r.e.a .. I ... 2 .•.. .... .6. ~ ... P.V C. ..... .. ............ ....... ... ............................................................... ... .... . 
(All dams across natural stream channels must be provided with ao outlet conduit , of such capacity and location to pass the nonnal flow of the stream at any time) 

Form 690-2-0-1-77 



Application No .. R.:-:-.~~7~ ... .................. . PermitNo ... ..... ... ....... ....... .. ..... .. ... ..... ..... . . 

7. The impounded water will be used for .. .. ... aea .. a:tt.ch. ....... ........................... .... ...... ... .... ......... ............ . 

8. The amount of water to be stored is ................. . sa.e .. .a ttch ......... ... .... ... ... acre feet. 

9. The area submerged by the reservoir, when full, will be ... ............ .............. .... ... ..................... .. ....... acres, 

and the maximum depth of water will be .... ........... .. ........... .... ......... .. .......... ..... . . feet. 

I 
10. Give the location and dimensions of the spillway ...... .Sae ... a.t.tch ..... .... . ov.er. .. dam. . .a.t ... tae ... . 

end o.f the .fill. (State whether over or around dam) 

Dam Crest 

. ,,• ... . . · ... . 
. . • .. _. .. ·.: ·.'. : .. 

;:··_·::_: . ----- ---~ _:.·~·.:·:··: · ... ··.: 

The bottom width of the spillway, B, will be ....................... .... .................. ......... .. ... feet. 

The top width of the spillway, T, will be .... ..................... .... .. .. ... ............... .. ..... ....... feet. 

The distance between the crest of the dam and the crest of the spillway, D, will be ... ..... .... ....... .................... ... feet. 
(Must be at least 2½ feet) 

If any other type of spillway describe and give dimensions: 

11. Construction work will begin on or before ........ . lla.7 ... l.4 ..... l.985 .... .. ......... ....................................... . 

12. Construction work will be completed and the reservoir filled by ........... .. Ma,y. ... l.,4 ... 19-84 ...... ... .... .... . . 

&marks: ... l .~ .. il ... l ........ ft~.~ .. #. .. J .... t .Q ... R~ ... f.l.ll~.g ... t:r.am ... Un.~nd .. Str. .. #. ... 1 ..... ................ . 

...... ~~P/R~.~ .. /i. .. g .... t;;.9. ... R.~ ... f.l;l;..l.~.g ... f.:r.Rm .. V~.~,:;\4. .. $.~.~ .. # ... l .. .. ....... .. ......... ................... ....... .. .. ........ . 

...... ~~mp/:ff~.~ .. # ... ~ ... ~9. ... P..~ ... f.l;l;.l~.g ... f..~m .. .VJ1.~A4. .. .S.t.r. .. #. .. . ~ ...... .... .. .... ... ... .. .. ...... :: ....... ... ..... ........... . 



Q 
&I.I N 

co 
0) ...... 

e.:, -' 
:::> 

r...u 7 

~ 

.... ............ .... .................... ..... .. ......................... .... .......................................... _ ... ... ..... .... ... ...... .... ..... ......... .. ........................... ......... ...... .... ... .................................. ................ . 

...... 11.:.ad.r.t.R..#.:..~ ........................................ . --f' ------- Signature of Applicant 

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps 

and data, and return the same for .. .. ~?.~~.~.<?.!:~~!?-... ~~ .. ~~!?R.~~:1:~~?. ...... .......... ......... .... ...... ............. .... ...... ..... .... . 

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with 

corrections on or before .... 9!,t1~~17.~.~:-:h1 .... .Augus.t .. 9..,. ........................................................... ... ...... , 19. ~ ~ .. ...... .. . 
~-~J7-~~ 

...J (/) 
·::, 1d 
:...., ~ ..J 

· < .. rn 
~ a: 

This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the 

... ?..<J.l!.1 ... . day of .. .... ... .. ... .... .. . Ju.~ ...... ............... , 19 .. 8 ?.. .... , at .&.-:.1.f. o'clock .. A .. M 

Application No . . R.-:--. \'1~~35 .. ... ... .. .... ... .. . PermitNo ....... .. .. ...... .... ......... ..... ............. . 

• 



Application No.~ "."\a :>J .~ ... ..... ....... .. .... . . Permit No .... ......... .... .. .. ...... .. ..... ..... ... .... .. . 

Permit to Construct a Reservoir 

and Store for Beneficial Use the Public Waters 

of the State of Oregon 

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same subject to . •. 
the following limitatio~ 'and cond;tidns. The right herein granted is limited to the construction of ... J . ..IL .... . -· 
.. r.-:t .. l . ,t. :~ .... !. . ,S. ..... .. . ~;. .. . . . . . .1.4'-<.. . . f-4··.. . . . . . . . .... o. f. ....... ~. :-t".\.A.. .... . . .. , . . .. . ~ .9. .1. r.: .... ~ ~ .rLS. + ... ........ . 
... .... ~ ~ ... : .. :f?..« .. c. .... [;., : ~.~·,.i.J .. ~J. .. ..... ........... ,r..f .. r...... .......... . . ............... .... ... r. ......... r .. ~ ............... ... . 

.. :l:.w..o .. ~~'.··" ·n.l\.~,~.f ... ..... s. :· '. .... g ... m .. ...... . ... ..ltu...... -f·P·t. .... .. ,.... .. .11 .. k .... ...... A.p,-., ... .. 6.:s . .7. .'llf 

... .... r:-...... - .. ~-············ .. ...... ...... j . f:. ... ..•.. . . .. . .cJ. ........ ~ ·""'··f , ....... r.Atk? .. ...... 4 .. 1 .. , ........ .................. . 

The right hereunder shall be limited to the sto,rage of ......... ..... .?.! . . . 'f. ..... ................ .. ....... T .......... acre feet/ ) 
·, ,1, 0,6 .f. fr.,... y.,..., . sir I ~+o.-u;I. "' r-f..J , ~ I (o.J . .f . .frJ r ;,.,. ! o.J o.. j f or + .. -p . c.,,,.,+,ol J 

l,f 3 a. f' . f,--. .,.,,. . ,s-l, I •-h J ,., l, 2. ( 3.o ,._ .-(, for- ir-r- , ~ f , , ci. -{ , fo +'-,-. , • .,.f,-.,-1) J 

-....i 2. . G , f r 1;,.
11 

t #3 ~t-,rul ,·., ~.J '3('2.0 o..f {,r •·l"r . \ O, S " f ' -{ .,.. f C <l>t ,-, / ) ' 

The priority date of this permit is .............. .. .... 
7

;;.1j ...... &"/.'i&, .. j',i. .......................... .. .. .. ...... ....... ... ........ .... . . 

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ......... ............. .. ............. ... ............. ... .. ... .... ................. and 

shall thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 

19 .. .... ........... . 

WITNESS my hand this ....... ...... ........ day of ..... ... ... ......... ..... . .. . ....... , 19 .......... ....... . . 

Water Resources Director 



T . g . ~ ,. t:,!J~ il-'+- Application Nc&.~??.:J.!?. .. 
.. . ~ 6 ~···· URVEY 1.G RDLESS P erm it N<R, .. .. .8662 ... .. . 

Name .... \11<1.Y.1:1~ .. .. f.9.!3.~.~!. ................. .... .......... .... ...... .... .... ... ..... ............. .... ... ........ ........ . 
Address ... B.<?.?S ... U4J. ... ~!l.1:1.&.~g.t!3., .... 9.R. ..... ?7-.~~.9 ... ... ..... .................... ............. ... .. . 

Assigned ............. ................. ....................... ... ....... ............................ .... ........ ... .... ... ... .. . 
Address ................ ........... .... .. ... ........................... .. ........... ............ ..... ... ....... ............ .. . 

Beginning construction ..... .. AUG ... 2 ... 5 .. J.984. ............................................................. . 
Cnm plet ic,n nf construction .. OCT .. .1 .. .... J.98.5 ....... ................... .............................. .. . 

Extend ed to ........ .... .... ............... ............ ..... .... ........ ... ........... ..................... ............... . . 

Complete application of water ... . ....... ...... .... ........ .. ..................... . 
Extend ed to ............. .................................... ........................ .. .................. ........... ..... .. . 

Form 111 




